DANSK ARBEJDER IDRATSFORBUND

- EMN WERDEM AF GODE OPLEVELSER

REGION HOVEDSTADEN : BOWLING

Arets individuelle stilling - 2019/2020

)

Spiller

Casper Lyngsaa-Jgrgensen
Patrick Markussen
Mads Frgrup Petersen
Steen Hoajager

Ole Olesen

Brian Brix Nielsen
Hasse Bgg

Benny Sigvardt
Frederick Svensson
John Milton Larsen
Christian Friis

Leif Neergaard

Kim Hansen

Finn Nissen
Flemming Knudsen
Mogens Olsen

Leif Mortensen

Finn Hinrup

Rene Duemose
Allan Hansen
Henrik Scharnberg
Per Bech Jensen
Per Gunther
Flemming Nielsen
Jack Adolph

Brian Lytken Jgrgensen
Jargen Christensen
Henrik Markussen
Jan Larsen

Bent Melgaard
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A-K Dorte Juhl Madsen

A-K Pernille Truelsen

A-K Jette Olsen

A-K Daniella Svendsen

A-K Henriette Braase-Rasmussen

A-K Bodil Jargensen

A-K Heidi Lyngsaa

A-K Vinnie Abel

A-K Pernille Lyngsaa-Jargensen

John Smed

Tim Nielsen
Allan Johansen
Jan Tribler

Jens Eriksen
Alex Schackinger
Barney Nordahl
Sgren Lillevang
Gustav Nielsen
Bjarne Pedersen
Tommy Bergmann
Peter Skalka

Leif Mikkelsen
Leif Engel
Jorgen Porsby
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Udskrevet d. 27-11-2019

Klub

IF 32

IF 32

BK C

Tryg

Game On
Game On
Frh. Dynamo
BK C

BK Diget

IF 32

Game On
Game On

IF 32

FC Sydhavnen
IF 32

IF 32

Game On
IFK 98

BK C

Frh. Dynamo
Game On
Tryg

IF 32

Game On
BK Diget

IF 32

IF 32

IF 32

Tryg
IF 32

Game On
BK C

IF 32
Game On
Game On
BK C

CTI

IF 32

IF 32

Gastech
IF32 Bowling
BK C

IF 32
Gastech

BK C

IF 32

Mors Drenge
Game On
FC Sydhavnen
Bowleren
Game On
Frh. Dynamo
CTI

IF 32

Score
1.397
1.505
2.333

771

770
2.298
1.530

570
1.519
1.515
1.491
2.214
2.206
2.200
2.195
2.191
1.410
1.408
2.068
2.038

678

677
1.354
1.346
1.337
1.999
1.970
1.090
1.199
1.766

2.078
1.379
2.047
1.348
2.021
1.996
1.969
1.309

903

1.436
1.851
1.000
1.968
1.937
1.932
1.273
1.251
1.232

602
1.197

593

584
1.121
1.106
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Snit
232,83
215,00
194,42
192,75
192,50
191,50
191,25
190,00
189,88
189,38
186,38
184,50
183,83
183,33
182,92
182,58
176,25
176,00
172,33
169,83
169,50
169,25
169,25
168,25
167,13
166,58
164,17
155,71
149,88
147,17

173,17
172,38
170,58
168,50
168,42
166,33
164,08
163,63
150,50

179,50
168,27
166,67
164,00
161,42
161,00
159,13
156,38
154,00
150,50
149,63
148,25
146,00
140,13
138,25

Hojeste
289
247
236
210
213
227
235
198
222
232
211
231
211
206
237
206
226
204
235
202
200
217
213
208
219
222
192
196
176
207

199
204
204
197
222
198
194
186
169

212
222
189
204
188
194
206
203
211
163
178
162
167
192
163

Side 1
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Lise Lotte Christensen
Kristine Nielsen

Jonna Petersen

Pia Bah

Kirsten F. Jensen
Camilla Krogh-Markussen
Marian Eriksen

Henning Markussen
Brian Slott Byrgesen
Lars Johansen

Knud Bech

Carl Jensen

Evald Dresler

John Schneider

Kim Carlsen

Steen Christiansen (Chang)
Jimmy Petersson
Flemming B. Christensen
Gert Voss

Erling Jargensen

Ib Hingeberg

Per Hansen

Gregers Boeg
Lennart Holm Nielsen
Lars Nielsen

Per Loffler

Tage Clausen

Palle Nielsen

Per Aune

Bruno Hasselberg
Erik Larsen
Flemming Mortensen
Per Jaeger

Tina Kristensen
Hanni Truelsen
Hanne Olsen

Sonja Sge Bergmann
Vivian Jensen
Lisbeth Jensen
Helga Olsen

Lone Petersen

Vivi Riis Jensen
Lillian Rasmussen
Annie Damsgaard
Eva Vincent

Jean Andersen
Maj-Britt Andersson
Karin Mikkelsen
Lisa Lundberg

Anders Attermann
Claus Dstberg
Paul Lennholm
Flemming Olsen

Udskrevet d. 27-11-2019

Gastech
IF 32
BKC
IF 32
BK Diget
IF 32
Gastech

IF 32

IF 32

IF 32

BK Bowling
Frh. Dynamo
BK C

IF 32

BKC

IFK 98
Gastech
Gastech

BK Bowling
IF 32

Frh. Dynamo
BKC

CTI

BK Bowling
Mors Drenge
Gastech

IF 32

Mors Drenge
BK C

BK Bowling
FC Sydhavnen
Tryg

Tryg

Tryg VET
BKC
Bowleren
Bowleren
Frh. Dynamo
Frh. Dynamo
Frh. Dynamo
Bowleren

IF 32

BK C

BKC

Frh. Dynamo
Bowleren
CTI

Frh. Dynamo
BKC

IFK 98
Bowleren

BK C

Frh. Dynamo

1.369
1.829
1.295
1.754
1.240

442
1.623

1.267
479
1.261
471
1.250
1.707
1.846
1.824
607
582
1.734
429
425
1.131
845
1.657
413
1.097
546
1.595
1.061
386
385
1.018
849
446

799
1.246
603
1.200
1.190
1.170
1.719
1.565
851
1.402
978
537
1.476
525
513
476

601
1.168
567
1.115
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171,13
166,27
161,88
159,45
155,00
147,33
135,25

181,00
159,67
157,63
157,00
156,25
155,18
153,83
152,00
151,75
145,50
144,50
143,00
141,67
141,38
140,83
138,08
137,67
137,13
136,50
132,92
132,63
128,67
128,33
127,25
121,29
111,50

159,80
155,75
150,75
150,00
148,75
146,25
143,25
142,27
141,83
140,20
139,71
134,25
134,18
131,25
128,25
119,00

150,25
146,00
141,75
139,38

189
192
202
208
203
151
168

227
195
175
186
181
182
236
170
176
160
183
149
176
175
182
176
169
166
170
188
155
137
157
151
134
124

189
169
190
194
174
171
184
177
167
159
180
156
148
141
149
139

176
170
154
166

Side 2
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Rene Sgtbeek
Per Thomsen
Frank Brodersen
Freddie Truelsen
Peter Andersen
Jargen Larsen
Bo Pallesen

Uffe Kreutzfeldt
Hans Rasmussen
Janus Damsgaard
Finn Ploug

Bent Jargensen

Henriette Rosenstram
Ulla Rosberg

Anitta Svendsen
Lillian Hansen

Anne Bech

Jette Andersen

Lone Jorgensen
Annie Dresler

Lis Dahlenborg
Rikke Thung Hansen
Lisa Hansen

Anne Sigvardt
Lone Lea Jensen

Udskrevet d. 27-11-2019

FC Sydhavnen

IFK 98
Bowleren
BK C
Bowleren
BK C
Bowleren
BK C

BK C

BK C
IF32 Bowling
BK C

Bowleren
Frh. Dynamo
IF 32

IF 32
Game On
IF 32
Tryg VET
BK C
Tryg VET
BK C
BKC

tryg
Tryg VET

1.622
1.057
517
762
1.374
1.367
1.337
1.078
346
687
340
644

1.171
1.692
1.676
1.600
1.047
1.567

985
1.296

467
1.166

292

2.384
435

12

11
11
11

DWo WO

135,17
132,13
129,25
127,00
124,91
124,27
121,55
119,78
115,33
114,50
113,33
107,33

146,38
141,00
139,67
133,33
130,88
130,58
123,13
117,82
116,75
106,00

97,33

149,00
108,75

195
151
153
156
166
151
151
154
129
150
139
124

163
169
152
177
158
160
146
143
124
128
103

169
115

Side 3



